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ASSENEDE

Dwarsprofiel 1040

vaste bodem

slibbodem

LEGENDE

0.00

kruinbreedte (m)

as dwarsprofiel

perkoenpalen

afsluiting algemeen

DWARSPROFIELPLAN

DP 1040

Schaal : 1/100

Referentiehoogte : 0.00
X 104613.631 -> 104622.202
Y 214172.435-> 214192.476

LO

11.99

RO

VASTE BODEM

3.70

3.70
3.89

3.69

3.75

3.67

2.84

2.14

1.77

1.60

1.49

1.66

1.75

1.99

3.14

3.67

3.78

3.61

SLIBBODEM

1.87

1.74

1.74

TUSSENAFSTAND

-2.18-

N
!

-1.34-

-1.57-

-2.74-

-2.62-

-2.56-

-0.61-| -0.95-

-0.94-

-1.31-

-0.59-

-0.69-

-0.66-

-1.08-

-0.90-

-0.78-

Opgemeten in: januari 2013

Opgemeten volgens bestek: onbekend (opmeting i.o.v. Isabellapolder)

SAMENGESTELDE AFSTAND

-15.79

-13.61

-13.32

-11.97

-10.41

-7.67

-5.05

-2.50

-1.89

-0.94

0.00

1.30

1.90

2.59

3.25

4.33

5.23

6.01




